
Effective January 21

122 GREEN

GRADUATE GARDENS 
AT 4327 ROWALT DRIVE

REGENTS DRIVE 
GARAGE 

#18

REGENTS DRIVE 
GARAGE

• •
  PM SERVICE

DAILYDEPART ARRIVE

  AM SERVICE

5:30

6:09

6:48

7:27

8:06

8:45

9:24

10:01

10:38

11:15

11:52

12:29

1:04

1:39

2:14

5:49

6:28

7:07

7:46

8:25

9:04

9:42

10:19

10:56

11:33

12:10

12:45

1:20

1:55

2:30

6:09

6:48

7:27

8:06

8:45

9:24

10:01

10:38

11:15

11:52

12:29

1:04

1:39

2:14

2:49

Provides real-time bus 

arrival info, notifications, 

alerts and multimodal

trip planning tools.

Transit

dotsUMD.fyi/transit-app10

Provides NITE Ride and 

Paratransit services to the 

UMD Community.

dotsUMD.fyi/terp-ride-app10

I M P O R T A N T
A P P S

Terp Ride

Operates daily; Fall and Spring semesters when the 
University is open.

NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service.  Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes 
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route.  NITE 
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For 
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

I f  you plan to travel  a  short distance,  walking escorts 
are avai lable through the Department of Publ ic  
Safety.  Cal l  (301)  405-3555 to request an escort .

ADA ACCESSIBLE

Our services are ADA access ible .  I f  you 
require a bus with a wheelchair  l i ft ,  p lease 
cal l  (301)  314-2255 to make arrangements .

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION: NITE Ride:  301.314.6483For immediate assistance:  301.314.2255 Public Relations: 301.314.0183



122 GREEN
AL

UM
NI

 D
R

LEHIGH RD

BA
LT

IM
OR

E 
AV

E

HOTEL DR

NORWICH RD

RE
GE

NT
S 

DR

STADIUM DR

YA
LE

 AV
E

REGENTS DR

COLLEGE AVE

LAKELAND RD

TECHNOLOGY DR

METZEROTT RD

TERRAPIN TRL

PONTIAC ST

CH
AM

PI
ON

SH
IP

 L
N

CAMPUS DR

GO
LF

 CO
UR

SE
 R

D

HARTWICK RD

QUEBEC ST

MOWATT LN

STADIUM DR

FARM DR

PAINT BRANCH DR

CAMPUS DR

PRESIDENTIAL DR

GUILFORD DR

LEHIGH RD

PR
ES

IDE
NT

IAL
 D

R

UNION DR

VALLEY DRVALLEY DR

UN
IO

N 
LN

TE
RR

AP
IN 

TR
L

PA
IN

T 
BR

AN
CH

 D
R

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

 B
LVD

RE
GE

NT
S 

DR

KNOX RD

LA 
PL

ATA
 DR

FIELDHOUSE DR

DI
AM

ON
DB

AC
K 

DR

BA
LT

IM
OR

E 
AV

E

RH
OD

E 
IS

LA
ND

 AV
E

METZEROTT RD

CAMPUS DR

DENTON SERVICE LN

ENGINEERING DR

CHAPEL LN

TESTUDO WAY

INDUSTRIAL LN

WELLNESS WAY

KNOX RD

ADELPHI RD

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

 B
LV

D

CAMPUS DR

ROSSBOROUGH LN

PR
EI

NK
ER

T D
R

McKeldin
Library

Clarice Smith
Performing
Arts Center

South Campus
Dining Hall

Memorial
Chapel

X�nity Center

251 North
Dining Hall

Stamp
Student
Union

Eppley
Recreation

Yahentamitsi
Dining Hall

Cole Student
Activities
Building

The Hotel

The Varsity

University
View

Tempo

The
Nine

University
Club

Terrapin Trail
Garage

Maryland
Softball

Field

Field Hockey /
Lacrosse Field

Fraternity Row

Mowatt Lane

Reckord Armory

Garage

Union
Lane

Garage

Stadium
Drive

Garage

Maryland
Stadium

Bob “Turtle”
Smith Stadium at

Shipley Field

Regents
Drive

Garage

The Alloy

The Courtyards

GREENMEA
D D

R

14

15 11
10

12

8

7

916

2

3

5

4

6

13

1

17
18

20

21

29

22

28

23

24

25
26

27

19

  Stop # Stop LocationSTOP ID #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Regents Drive Garage

Mitchell Building

Memorial Chapel

Montgomery Hall

Ritchie Coliseum 

Fraternity Row #5

Leonardtown Community Center

Fraternity Row #11

College Avenue and Yale Avenue

College Avenue and Princeton Avenue

College Avenue and Hopkins Avenue 

College Avenue and Rhode Island Avenue

Rhode Island Avenue and Knox Road 

Knox Road and Hopkins Avenue

Knox Road and Princeton Avenue 

1001

1701

1705

1709

2636

2661

2663

2667

2672

2674

2676

2678

2691

2693

2695

2697

1579

2624

2626

2712

1710

1706

1702

1007

1342

1302

1306

1309

1322

1326

1001

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Knox Road and Yale Avenue

South Campus Commons 3 and 4

Graduate Gardens at 4315 Rowalt Drive

Graduate Gardens at 4327 Rowalt Drive

Baltimore Avenue and Hartwick Road

Montgomery Hall

Memorial Chapel

Mitchell Building

Stamp Student Union

Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage

Elkton Hall

Hagerstown Hall

La Plata Hall

Varsity Team House

Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building

Regents Drive Garage 


