# 122 GREEN

DEPART	DAILY	ARRIVE						
REGENTS DRIVE GARAGE	GRADUATE GARDENS At 4327 Rowalt Drive	REGENTS DRIVE GARAGE						
•	#18	•						
PM SERVICE								
5:30	5:49	6:09						
6:09	6:28	6:48						
6:48	7:07	7:27						
7:27	7:46	8:06						
8:06	8:25	8:45						
8:45	9:04	9:24						
9:24	9:42	10:01						
10:01	10:19	10:38						
10:38	10:56	11:15						
11:15	11:33	11:52						
11:52	12:10	12:29						
AM SERVICE								
12:29	12:45	1:04						
1:04	1:20	1:39						
1:39	1:55	2:14						
2:14	2:30	2:49						

Operates daily; Fall and Spring semesters when the University is open.

### IMPORTANT **APPS**





Transit

Provides real-time bus arrival info, notifications, alerts and multimodal trip planning tools.

dotsUMD.fyi/transit-app10





#### **Terp Ride**

Provides NITE Ride and Paratransit services to the UMD Community.

dotsUMD.fyi/terp-ride-app10

### **Effective January 21**

WALKING ESCORT SERVICEADA ACCESSIBLENITE RIDEIf you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts<br/>are available through the Department of Public<br/>Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.Our services are ADA accessible. If you<br/>require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please<br/>call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes<br/>are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE<br/>Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For<br/>quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).CONTACT INFORMATION:For immediate assistance: 301314.225Public Relations: 301314.0183NITE Ride: 301.314.6483





# GREEN

MILES.	HILE THE PARTY OF	Softball Field				
TERRAPIN TRL	E .			STOP ID #	Stop #	Stop Location
	Xfinity C	enter		1001	•	Regents Drive Garage
4	Terrapin Trail Garage			1701	1	Mitchell Building
	Ualaye		Fiel	1705	2	Memorial Chapel
			PAINT BRANCH DR	1709	3	Montgomery Hall
	-		RANC	2636	4	Ritchie Coliseum
Den Eppley Recreati			NT B	2661	5	Fraternity Row #5
DENTON SERVICE LY VALLEY DR	ion	REGENTS DR	PAI	2663	6	Leonardtown Community Center
VALLEY DR	WELLNESS WAY			2667	7	Fraternity Row #11
251 North 26				2672	8	College Avenue and Yale Avenue
251 North Dining Hall 25		TECHNOLOGY DR		2674	9	College Avenue and Princeton Avenue
				2676	10	College Avenue and Hopkins Avenue
			5	2678	11	College Avenue and Rhode Island Avenue
	FARM DR			2691	12	Rhode Island Avenue and Knox Road
Stadium Drive Brus Yak	hentamitsi	ENGINEERING DR		2693	13	Knox Road and Hopkins Avenue
Garado	ning Hall			2695	14	Knox Road and Princeton Avenue
Smith	STADIUM DR	INDUSTRIAL LN		2697	15	Knox Road and Yale Avenue
ming enter 24 Maryland 28 Stadium	29	가 내는 너무나라		1579	16	South Campus Commons 3 and 4
enter 24 Stadium				2624	17	Graduate Gardens at 4315 Rowalt Drive
B	ob "Turtle" Regents	s) [[] ] [] [] ]	1	2626	18	Graduate Gardens at 4327 Rowalt Drive
Smi				2712	19	Baltimore Avenue and Hartwick Road
	hipley Field			1710	20	Montgomery Hall
FIELDHOUSE DR				1706	21	Memorial Chapel
S Union				1702	22	Mitchell Building
Garage Sta	amp udent			1007	23	Stamp Student Union
Cole Student A Stu Activities Ur Building A 23	udent a state of the state of t	CAMPUS DR		1342	24	Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage
Activities a of Building 23				1302	25	Elkton Hall
				1306	26	Hagerstown Hall
				1309	27	La Plata Hall
				1322	28	Varsity Team House
		22		1326	29	Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building
	CHAPEL LN Me Cr	emorial napel	Frate	rnity Row	6	
	South Campus Dining Hall	20		7 NOR	RWICH RD	
Mowatt Lane Garage		3 LEHIGH RD 16	Mile Contraction		COLLEGE A	HUDE ISAMDAIE
	KI	NOX RD		$\square$		
	AUTIFUTU DA		(15) KNO	K <i>RD</i> (14)		m · r · · · · · · · · · ·
	RULIDED DEP HARTWIC	KRD	(15) KNO	X <i>RD</i> (14)		3 12
	etter and a second and a second a secon		(15) KND	<u>KRD</u> 14		3
		KRD		Kn0 (14)		3
		KRD				3
		% RD				3
						3